
Ultimate
Protection Plan

Protection for the Next Millennium™

Cheverolet Camaro
Dodge Grand Caravan
Ford F-150 FX4
Honda Odyssey EX
Hyundai Sonata LTD
Lexus LS460
Mazda 3
Mercedes E-350
Nissan Altima SL
Toyota Camry SE
Volvo S60
VW Jetta GLI

Make & Model Tire Rim Total
Mount &
Balance

$338.00
$205.00
$176.00
$301.00
$189.00
$488.00
$222.00
$315.00
$184.00
$210.00
$206.00
$329.00

$586.00
$342.00
$547.00
$426.00
$409.00

$1,811.00
$514.00
$499.00
$372.00
$375.00
$467.00
$600.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$959.00
$582.00
$758.00
$762.00
$633.00

$2,334.00
$771.00
$849.00
$591.00
$620.00
$708.00
$964.00

Cheverolet Camaro
Dodge Grand Caravan
Ford F-150 FX4
Honda Odyssey EX
Hyundai Sonata LTD
Lexus LS460
Mazda 3
Mercedes E-350
Nissan Altima SL
Toyota Camry SE
Volvo S60
VW Jetta GLI

Make & Model
Key &
Remote Programming Total

$82.00
$175.00
$130.00
$76.00

$193.00
$299.00
$200.00
$340.00
$154.00
$375.00
$220.00
$185.00

$50.00
$110.00
$45.00
$99.00
$88.00
$70.00
$90.00
$0.00

$85.00
$99.95

$110.00
$120.00

$132.00
$285.00
$175.00
$175.00
$281.00
$369.00
$290.00
$340.00
$239.00
$474.95
$330.00
$305.00

Protection for the Next Millennium™

www.JanusAutomotive.com

* The numbers shown above are typical of what a dealer charges to 
replace a tire, rim, key and/or remote.  Prices may vary - contact the
dealership's parts and service department for more information.



The Janus Ultimate Protection Plan is designed to provide 
automobile buyers the most comprehensive protection 
available today.  

This suite of benefits features DAY ONE coverage,
$0 DEDUCTIBLE, a nationwide network of skilled 
technicians AND no matter how many times you use the 
plan, it will NEVER increase your automobile insurance 
premiums.

This coverage includes ALL of the following:
 

This brochure is for informational purposes 
only. Please see your contract for actual 
coverage, terms, conditions and exclusions.
 

Pays the costs associated with permanently 
repairing windshield chips, stars and cracks

Helps eliminate the potential need and expense 
of windshield replacement

 
 

Pays the parts and labor costs of cutting
a new master key

Pays the cost of any factory clicker/fob, 
including any factory or dealer installed remote 
starter

Pays the cost of programming the key and the 
clicker/fob, which now often takes up to an hour 
or more of a technician’s time

 
 

24 hour towing

24 hour emergency roadside assistance
including jump starting your car if your
battery dies, delivering gas, water or oil if 
your car runs out, changing a flat tire, 
providing a locksmith if you lock yourself 
out and much more

Rental car and travel discounts at 
thousands of locations throughout the US 
and abroad

Map/custom trip routing service 
 
 

Windshield Repair

Key & Remote Replacement

Full Roadside Assistance

Ultimate
Protection Plan

The Janus Ultimate Protection Plan is designed to provide 
automobile buyers the most comprehensive protection 
available today.  

This suite of benefits features DAY ONE coverage,
$0 DEDUCTIBLE, a nationwide network of skilled 
technicians AND no matter how many times you use the 
plan, it will NEVER increase your automobile insurance 
premiums.

This coverage includes ALL of the following:
 

Pays the costs associated with repairing or 
replacing tires and wheels/rims damaged by 
potholes, rocks, metal, glass or any other 
roadside hazard  

Pays the costs associated with cosmetic repairs 
to wheels/rims   

Provides coverage for damage caused by an 
impact with a curb

Pays for mounting, balancing, valve stems, tire 
disposal fees and taxes
 

 
 

Pays for a highly-skilled technician to 
permanently remove door dings and minor 
dents without harming your vehicle’s factory 
finish

No sanding, painting or body fillers required

Ultimate Protection Plan

Tire and Wheel
With Cosmetic and Curb Coverage

Windshield Repair

Key & Remote Replacement

Full Roadside Assistance

Paintless Dent Repair


