	Make & Model	Tire	Rim	Mount & Balance	Total
	Cheverolet Camaro	\$338.00	\$586.00	\$35.00	\$959.00
	Dodge Grand Caravan	\$205.00	\$342.00	\$35.00	\$582.00
	Ford F-150 FX4	\$176.00	\$547.00	\$35.00	\$758.00
	Honda Odyssey EX	\$301.00	\$426.00	\$35.00	\$762.00
	Hyundai Sonata LTD	\$189.00	\$409.00	\$35.00	\$633.00
	Lexus LS460	\$488.00	\$1,811.00	\$35.00	\$2,334.00
	Mazda 3	\$222.00	\$514.00	\$35.00	\$771.00
_	Mercedes E-350	\$315.00	\$499.00	\$35.00	\$849.00
	Nissan Altima SL	\$184.00	\$372.00	\$35.00	\$591.00
	Toyota Camry SE	\$210.00	\$375.00	\$35.00	\$620.00
	Volvo S60	\$206.00	\$467.00	\$35.00	\$708.00
	VW Jetta GLI	\$329.00	\$600.00	\$35.00	\$964.00

Make & Model	Key & Remote	Programming	Total
Cheverolet Camaro	\$82.00	\$50.00	\$132.00
Dodge Grand Caravar	n \$175.00	\$110.00	\$285.00
Ford F-150 FX4	\$130.00	\$45.00	\$175.00
Honda Odyssey EX	\$76.00	\$99.00	\$175.00
Hyundai Sonata LTD	\$193.00	\$88.00	\$281.00
Lexus LS460	\$299.00	\$70.00	\$369.00
Mazda 3	\$200.00	\$90.00	\$290.00
Mercedes E-350	\$340.00	\$0.00	\$340.00
Nissan Altima SL	\$154.00	\$85.00	\$239.00
Toyota Camry SE	\$375.00	\$99.95	\$474.95
Volvo S60	\$220.00	\$110.00	\$330.00
VW Jetta GLI	\$185.00	\$120.00	\$305.00

^{*} The numbers shown above are typical of what a dealer charges to replace a tire, rim, key and/or remote. Prices may vary - contact the dealership's parts and service department for more information.



Protection for the Next Millennium™







Ultimate

Protection Plan





Automotive Administrators

Protection for the Next Millennium™

Ultimate Protection Plan

The Janus Ultimate Protection Plan is designed to provide automobile buyers the most comprehensive protection available today.

This suite of benefits features DAY ONE coverage, \$0 DEDUCTIBLE, a nationwide network of skilled technicians AND no matter how many times you use the plan, it will NEVER increase your automobile insurance premiums.

This coverage includes ALL of the following:

Tire and Wheel

With Cosmetic and Curb Coverage

- Pays the costs associated with repairing or replacing tires and wheels/rims damaged by potholes, rocks, metal, glass or any other roadside hazard
- Pays the costs associated with cosmetic repairs to wheels/rims
- Provides coverage for damage caused by an impact with a curb
- Pays for mounting, balancing, valve stems, tire disposal fees and taxes

Paintless Dent Repair

- Pays for a highly-skilled technician to permanently remove door dings and minor dents without harming your vehicle's factory finish
- No sanding, painting or body fillers required

Windshield Repair

- Pays the costs associated with permanently repairing windshield chips, stars and cracks
- Helps eliminate the potential need and expense of windshield replacement

Key & Remote Replacement

- Pays the parts and labor costs of cutting a new master key
- Pays the cost of any factory clicker/fob, including any factory or dealer installed remote starter
- Pays the cost of programming the key and the clicker/fob, which now often takes up to an hour or more of a technician's time

Full Roadside Assistance

- 24 hour towing
- 24 hour emergency roadside assistance including jump starting your car if your battery dies, delivering gas, water or oil if your car runs out, changing a flat tire, providing a locksmith if you lock yourself out and much more
- Rental car and travel discounts at thousands of locations throughout the US and abroad
- Map/custom trip routing service